Race Results

All Finishers
Place

All Sex Div

1 1

2 2 1

3 3 1

4 4

5 1

6 5 1

7 2 1

8 3 1

9 6 2
10 7 1
11 8 2
12 9 2
13 4 1
14 5 2
15 6 2
16 10 1
17 11 2
18 7 1
19 8 3
20 12 3
21 9 4
22 13 2
23 10 1
24 11 3
25 14 1
26 12 2
27 15 3
28 16 4
29 17 2
30 13 3
31 14 4
32 15 4
33 16 5
34 18 3
35 17 2
36 18 5
37 19 2
38 20 1
39 21 2
40 22 3
41 23 5
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Mississippi Riverview 5K Run

Name

Huebner, Kyle
Snyder, Bob

Mc Kenna, Marcus
Walters, Bill
Maltby, Genevieve
Stern, Marvin
Baber, Kim
Ebersole, Nikki
Melton, Isaac
Dieschbourg, Kevin
Robinson, Donald
Melton, Brian
Feick, Rebecca
Macolusky, Beverly
Reese, Becka

Savanna, IL

Division

Top Male
50-59 Male
11-19 Male
40-49 Male
Top Female
60-69 Male
50-59 Female
11-19 Female
11-19 Male
20-29 Male
60-69 Male
40-49 Male
30-39 Female
50-59 Female
30-39 Female

Thraen - Borowski, Keith 30-39 Male

Allen, Ron
Lower, Cherie
Baker, Jenny
Espitia, Matthew

Terranova, Stephanie

Ferry, Donald
Rhea, Heidi
Knop, Andrea
Keim, Harper
Ebersole, Julie
Rumler, Brandon
Kramer, Gary
Medler, Mike
Nottrott, Jen
Wilkinson, Tina
Gerlach, Amanda
Shuman, Tammy
Shuman, Loren
Pfeifer, Liv

30-39 Male
60-69 Female
50-59 Female
11-19 Male
50-59 Female
50-59 Male
40-49 Female
30-39 Female
1-10 Male
40-49 Female
40-49 Male
40-49 Male
20-29 Male
40-49 Female
40-49 Female
30-39 Female
50-59 Female
60-69 Male
11-19 Female

Thraen - Borowski, Irene 30-39 Female

Long, Debra
Borgman, Demi
Borgman, Isabel
Holmes, Kathy
Espitia, Kristine

60-69 Female
20-29 Female
20-29 Female
60-69 Female
40-49 Female

Time
22:33.89
23:08.75
23:37.12
23:47.30
23:54.12
26:01.29
26:15.93
27:00.58
27:39.54
28:52.69
29:01.93
29:47.83
30:40.15
30:45.09
31:16.47
31:24.39
31:37.64
32:08.42
32:29.47
32:46.44
33:18.30
33:34.27
34:28.20
35:12.16
35:16.68
35:51.40
35:54.30
35:54.79
36:03.15
38:43.18
39:03.55
39:03.65
39:05.82
39:08.08
40:14.78
40:15.56
40:59.16
42:52.02
43:08.56
43:38.86
43:52.11

Pace
7:16
7:27
7:36
7:39
7:42
8:23
8:27
8:42
8:54
9:18
9:21
9:35
9:52
9:54

10:04

10:06

10:11

10:21

10:27

10:33

10:43

10:48

11:06

11:20

11:21

11:32

11:33

11:34

11:36

12:28

12:34

12:34

12:35

12:36

12:57

12:57

13:11

13:48

13:53

14:03

14:07

April 29, 2017

City, State
Albany, IL
Fulton, IL
Milledgeville, IL
Mount Carroll, IL
Rockford, IL
Sterling, IL
Stockton, IL
Sterling, IL
Morrison, IL
Galena, IL
Prophetstown, IL
Morrison, IL
Streamwood, IL
Lanark, IL
Lanark, IL
Galena, IL
Mount Carroll, IL
Lanark, IL
Polo, IL
Milledgeville, IL
Dixon, IL
Lanark, IL
Bartonville, IL
Savanna, IL
Lanark, IL
Sterling, IL
Clinton, IA
Clinton, 1A
Shannon, IL
Elizabeth, IL
Thomson, IL
Morrison, IL
Lanark, IL
Lanark, IL

Galena, IL
Savanna, IL
Fulton, IL
Fulton, IL
Savanna, IL
Milledgeville, 1L



Race Results

All Finishers
Place
All Sex Div
42 24 3
43 25 6
44 26 6
45 27 7
46 28 7
47 19 3
48 29 3
49 30 6
50 31 4
51 32 5
52 33 8
53 34 4
54 35 9
55 36 5
56 37 1
57 38 2
58 20 3
59 39 6
60 40 8
61 41 6
62 42 10
63 43 11
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Mississippi Riverview 5K Run

Name

Jenkins, Chloe
Sanders, Hope
Rowe, Diane
Mills, Lisa
Johnson, Brandy
Manthey, Miles
Engaldo, Robyn
Miner, Erin
Pena, Isabella
Espitia, Anna
Reeves, Mary
Murphy, Peg
Merkle, Melissa
Klepack, Karen
Long, Wanda
White, Martha
Nottrott, Luc
Nottrott, Ari
Thompson, Kim
Schroeder, Collen
Pierce, Kristy
Grams, Sharon

Savanna, IL

Division
11-19 Female
40-49 Female
50-59 Female
50-59 Female
40-49 Female
30-39 Male
20-29 Female
30-39 Female
11-19 Female
11-19 Female
50-59 Female
60-69 Female
50-59 Female
60-69 Female
70 & up Female
70 & up Female
20-29 Male
11-19 Female
40-49 Female
60-69 Female
50-59 Female
50-59 Female

Time
43:52.90
44:16.81
44:18.22
44:18.59
44:18.72
45:04.82
47:55.92
47:56.42
48:01.51
48:04.95
49:22.08
49:31.31
50:14.02
50:14.25
50:58.96
50:59.40
51:48.57
54:40.59
54:41.77
57:15.74
57:16.42
57:16.82

Pace
14:07
14:15
14:16
14:16
14:16
14:31
15:26
15:26
15:27
15:29
15:53
15:56
16:10
16:10
16:25
16:25
16:41
17:36
17:36
18:26
18:26
18:26

April 29, 2017

City, State
Milledgeville, 1L
Bartonville, IL
Marion, IA
Savanna, IL
Savanna, IL
Shannon, IL
Savanna, IL
Savanna, IL
Milledgeville, IL
Milledgeville, 1L
Cedar Rapids, IA
Galena, IL
Elizabeth, IL
Elizabeth, IL
Savanna, IL
Savanna, IL
Elizabeth, IL
Elizabeth, IL

Savanna, IL

Lanark, IL
Monticello, IA



